PAYSLIP

Mr MWENDA MUPASHI

Cal Date: 2024-10-01 00:00:00 to 2024-10-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
011312 634868/11/1
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
0 2018-11-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: VICE-CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE OCCUPATION : MANAGER CONSULTANCY AND PROJECTS
40,328.65 / MMS01
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount  Balance | Description Amount
Basic Pay 40,328.65 | Pay AsYou Earn 17,024.08 0.00 | Basic Income 40,328.65
017M Hse Allow Mgt 8,065.73 | 900 NHIMA Employee 403.29 0.00 | Other Income - Non-Taxable 8,065.73
042SM Fuel Allowance PO&MMS 12,098.60 | NAPSA Employee 1,490.80 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 12,098.60

Total Earnings: 60,492.98

Total Deductions; 18,918.17

|Net Pay: 41,574.81

Taxable

Tax Paid

NAPSA

NHIMA Employer

Current
60,492.98
17,024.08
1,490.80
403.29

YTD
52,427.25
17,024.08
1,490.80
403.29




